International IDEA
Procurement - Public Information
Request for Direct Awards - August 2015

Recipient of Direct Award
(Name of Organization or Project Title
Consultant)

Value of contract in Euro

Duration of contract

Total

Fees

Reimbursable

Start date

End date

Funding
(Core/Restricted)

Reason for Direct Award

Requestor of RDA -
Team

World Media Wire Ltd Communications

21398

21398

19-08-2015

19-09-2015

Core

This was a short notice requirement to
ensure appropriate media and outreach
coverage for a Ministerial level meeting of
the Council of Member States and an event
at the Swedish Parliament including
keynote and government speakers for the
International Day of Democracy and IDEA’s
20th Anniversary.

Communications

UN and
Democracy
Building

Automated Graphic Systems,
LLC

79670

79670

25-08-2015

24-09-2015

Core

The RDA document refers to the
Framework Contract 1013831. Thisis a
service order under the Framework
Contract.

New York Office




